PCA SERIES
Compact actuator
HIGHEST SPEED
smooth minimal ripple motion
Compact Modular actuators assembled onto the magnet tracks
of DX20 , DX30 and DX50 series product. Its space saving and
compact design offers clients a cost effective solution to fit into
spaces where a standard linear servo actuator would not fit

S
P
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PT 100 SensorTC*
ThermostatTM**
Not available for DX20B
THERMAL PROTECTION
ENCODER RESOLUTION
             Analog
             0.5 um
             1.0 um
EA
E0.5
E1.0
www.pbasystems.com.sg             106
*  Technical specifications subject to change without prior notice
M A K E S  A  D I F F E R E N C E
Not available for DX30
Not available for DX30 & 50
Not available for DX20
POWER CABLE OPTIONS
           No Ferrite Core
             (Flying Leads)
           Ferrite Core
             (Recommended)
           No Ferrite Core,
           D Sub 9 pins
           Female Connector
           No Ferrite Core,
           Circular Quick
           Lock 6 pins
           Male Connector
FC
NF
9NF
CNF
TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
TM – On/Off switch, triggers at 100oC
Encoder, power & hall cable
*
**
***
    DESIGN VERSIONS
             Standard
             Customized
             Version
                    :
00
01
D2
D3
D5
           Flying Leads
             (No Connector)
           9 pins D Sub
           Male Connector
           5 pins Circular
           Quick Lock
           Male Connector
H
HC
CHC
 HALL SENSOR
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
D
X B
 / B
T
PIX / PIXA
PSM
 / PSM